



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 36 16 Sosa S. Luis T.20 58 10 Esmaeilnezhad Amin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 95 Total Team
8 13 14 Uriarte M. Osmany S.
7 11 16 Sosa S. Luis T.
5 13 2 Lopez C. Miguel A.

15 59 Total Team
4 18 16 Sosa S. Luis T.
2 4 12 Alfonso G. Abrahan
2 8 5 Concepcion R. Javier O.
4 79 Total Team
1 16 10 Gutierrez S. Miguel D.
1 10 3 Calvo M. Ricardo N.
1 7 14 Uriarte M. Osmany S.

25 Total Team
78 233 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

45 101 Total Team
14 32 10 Esmaeilnezhad Amin
11 27 15 Javaheri Tavana Saeed
8 13 5 Valaei Akbar

14 48 Total Team
4 10 10 Esmaeilnezhad Amin
3 5 15 Javaheri Tavana Saeed
3 12 12 Evazpour Gilarkeshi
5 92 Total Team
2 13 15 Javaheri Tavana Saeed
2 16 10 Esmaeilnezhad Amin
1 16 5 Valaei Akbar

29 Total Team
93 241 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Melgarejo Osniel L.
2 Lopez C. Miguel A.
3 Calvo M. Ricardo N.
5 Concepcion R. Javier O.
6 Estrada M. Luis E.

10 Gutierrez S. Miguel D.
12 Alfonso G. Abrahan
14 Uriarte M. Osmany S.
15 Goide A. Adrian E.
16 Sosa S. Luis T.
19 Salazar R. LionnisL

 
   
   
   


   
  
  
   
   
L L L L
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4
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10
1

12

Coach:
Assistant:

Rodolfo Luis Sanchez (CUB)
Jesus Angel Cruz L. (CUB)

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Karimisouchelmaei Javad
4 Hamoodi Hamid
5 Valaei Akbar
6 Taghi Zadeh Rahman
8 Cheperli Salim
9 Allah Verdian Sahand

10 Esmaeilnezhad Amin
11 Heidary Mohammadamin
12 Evazpour Gilarkeshi Mohammadreza
13 Piran Mohammadali
15 Javaheri Tavana Saeed
16 Daliri MohammadL

   

   
   
 

   

   

   
L L L L

4

9
7

20
1
7

16

Coach:
Assistant:

Nafarzadeh Farhad (IRI)
Armat Masoud (IRI)

Referees: NGUYEN, Phong (AUS) & NSHIMIYIMANA,Innocen (RWA)

IRI
CUB 1

3 18
25

25
17

25
18

25
18

93
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:25 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 30013.09.2015
Mexicali
Auditorio del Estado

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 13:50  Total: 1:50
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2015
Pool C - Round 1


